The Charlemont Bar & Bistro
has become a landmark in South
Dublin as it strives to provide and

serve the local community with
exemplary food, exciting beverages
and outstanding service,
all combined to create

a unigue customer experience.
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Charlemont Place, Dublin 2

Phone: 01 402 99 88

Email: thecharlemontdublin@hiltondublin.ie



COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Ketel One, Kahlua, Espresso,
Coffee Beans

NEGRONI

Tanqueray 10, Martini Rosso,
Campari, Orange Peel

WHISKEY SOUR

Builleit Bourbon, Lemon Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters,
Orange Disc

CLASSIC MARGARITA

Don Julio, Triple Sec, Lime Juice,
Salted glass, Lime Wedge

CLASSIC COSMO

Kettle One, Cointreau, Fresh Lime,
Cranberry Juice, Burnt Orange

Please ask our team for

our speciality cocktails!

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00



RED WINES

House Red

Light & Fruity

FINCA VALERO
Tempranillo, 2020 - Spain

LES JAMELLES
Pinot Noir 2020 - France

MATUA MARLBOROUGH
Pinot Noir, 2020 — Marlborough, NZ

Medium Bodied

MOREAU
Merlot, 2021 - France

FALSE BAY
Syrah, 2020 - South African

SHOTTESBROOK
Shiraz, 2017 - South Australia

SANTA ANA
Malbec, 2021 - Argentina

Smooth & Mellow

MURIEL RIOJA
Temp / Rioja, 2019 - Spain

FATTORI
Valpolicella / Ripossa, 2018 - Italy

Sparkling

COLLE DEL PRINCIPE
Prosecco, 200ml

MASOTTINA
Prosecco Frizzante

PERRIER JOUET
Champagne

MUMM
Champagne

Bottle

32.00

35.00

46.00

34.00

35.00

37.00

38.00

40.00

55.00

12.50

35.00

100.00

120.00

Glass

8.50

8.50

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.50

10.00

WHITE WINES

Bottle

House White

Light & Fruity

BAGO AMARELO
Albarino, 2020 — Spain

35.00

CHAMP DE CRIS POUILLEY FUME
Sauvignon Blanc, 2020 - France

60.00

Crisp, Fresh, Dry

MOREAU
Chardonnay, 2021 - France

34.00

VENDIEMA 36.00
Pinot Grigio, 2020 - Italy

FRESC

Fruit Aromatics

FINCA VALERO 32.00
Macabeo / Sauvignon Blanc, 2018 - Spain

FALSE BAY 35.00
Chardonnay, 2021 - South Africa
STONEBURN 45.00

Sauvignon Blanc, 2021 - New Zealand

Rose Wine

FALSE BAY
Syrah, 2021 — South Africa

34.00

Glass

8.50

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.50

9.00

11.00

8.50



SPIRITS

Gin

Cork Dry
Gordons Dry
Gordons Pink
Dingle

Ha’penny
Tanqueray
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire
Mil

Mor — Irish

Gun Powder
Tanqueray No.10
Brockmans

Elephant Gin
Monkey 47

Vodka

Absolut

Smirnoff

Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen
Tito’s

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Rum

Captain Morgan
Bacardi

Sea Dog

Malibu

Havana 7-year-old

Brandy

Hennessy

Remy Martin
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Hennessy X.0
Remy Martin X.0

6.40
6.40
6.40
6.70
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
7.75
7.75
7.95
8.25
9.25
9.50
11.50

6.40
6.40
7.35
7.35
7.40
8.50
10.00
10.00

6.40
6.40
6.40
6.50
8.50

6.75
7.50
9.50
27.50
29.50

WHISKEY

Irish

Jameson

Powers

Paddy

Bushmills

Bushmills Black
Bushmills 10 Year Old
Teeling Small Batch
Teeling Single Grain
Teelings Single Malt
Tyrconnell
Connemara Malt

Roe & Co. Aged in Bourbon Casks
Jameson Black
Powers 12 Year Old
Green Spot

Redbreast 12 Year Old
Yellow Spot

Bushmills 16 Year Old
Middleton Very rare
Jameson 18 Year Old

Scotch

Famous Grouse
Johnnie Walker Red
Ballantine’s

Johnnie Walker Black
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs.
Glenfiddich

Glenlivet

Singleton 12 Year Old
Cardhu

Talisker 10 Year Old
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Blue

American

Southern Comfort
Jim Beam
Canadian Club
Jack Daniels
Makers Mark
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye

6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.75
9.75
6.50
7.50
8.50
6.50
7.00
7.50
8.00
8.55
9.85
11.50
13.00
18.50
30.00
35.00

6.40
6.40
6.40
7.25
8.00
8.20
8.40
9.50
9.75
9.75
16.50
35.00

6.40
6.40
6.40
6.75
7.50
7.75
8.50



LIQUERS / APERITIFS
Liqueur & Aperitif

Archers Schnapps
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry
Jagermeister
Campari

Sambuca Ramazzotti
Pernod

Irish Mist

Kahlua

Drambuie

Baileys

Cointreau

Tia Maria

Grand Marnier
Disaronno Amaretto
Benedictine

Pimm’s Nol
Sandeman Port

Tequila

Olmeca
Don Julio Blanco

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

7.50
12.50

DRAUGHT / BOTTLES
Draught

Guinness
Smithwick’s Red Ale
Hop House 13
Rockshore
Heineken

Carlsberg

Birra Moretti
Lagunitas IPA

Bottles

Coors Light

Budweiser

Corona

Heineken

Bulmer’s Long Neck
Peroni Gluten Free 330ml|
Erdinger

Budvar

Bulmer’s Pint Bottle
Kopparberg

Non-Alcoholic

Heineken Zero
Erdinger Non-Alcoholic

Alcopops

Smirnoff Ice
West Coast Cooler

Pint

6.40
6.40
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.70
7.70
7.70

Glass

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.00
4.00

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.70
6.75
6.75
6.75
7.50
7.50

6.25
6.50

7.00
7.00



EXTRAS

Shots

Baby Guinness
Kahlua, Baileys

Bubble Gum Boy
Banana Liqueur, Blue Curacao, Baileys

Alice in Wonderland
Amaretto, Grand Marnier, Southern Comfort

Kamikaze
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Cranberry Cookie
Disaranno, Cranberry Juice

Red Headed Lady
Cranberry Juice, Peach Schnapps,
Jagermeister

Coffee

Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte

Tea
Herbal Tea
Hot Chocolate

Speciality Coffee

Baileys
Irish
Amaretto
Brandy
Jamaican
Mexican
Calypso

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

3.00
3.50
4.00
4.00
4.25
4.25

3.00
3.50
4.50

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.50

MIXERS, SOFT DRINKS

Juices

Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice

Mixers

Ginger Ale

Soda Water
Tonic Water
Slimline Tonic
Bitter Lemon
Fever Tree Tonic

Soft Drinks

Dash (Cordial)
Coca Cola
Diet Coca Cola
Club Lemon
Club Orange
Sprite

Sprite Zero
Redbull

Bottled Water

Still Small
Sparkling Small
Still Large
Sparkling Large

3.50
3.50
3.50

3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.95

1.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.95

4.00
4.00
7.00
7.00



